
SEMAHN-900
17.25 kW 26 de Abril de 2024

GDMTO 671010404900

2,127 kW/h $ 8,050

30 2,152 kW/h $465

94.23 % MES $ 7,586

$96,604.80 MXN $5,575.44 MXN $91,029.36 MXN

575 W 30 84 m 2



Propuesta 1 26 de Abril de 2024 11 de Mayo de 2024

20240006

SEMAHN-900  

30 Longi Solar PV 575W Hi-MO6

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 96,604.80 $ 5,575.44 $ 0.00 $ 91,029.36 $ 91,029.36 $ 91,029.36

2 $ 99,502.94 $ 5,742.70 $ 0.00 $ 93,760.24 $ 93,760.24 $ 184,789.60

3 $ 102,488.03 $ 5,914.98 $ 0.00 $ 96,573.05 $ 96,573.05 $ 281,362.65

4 $ 105,562.67 $ 6,092.43 $ 0.00 $ 99,470.24 $ 99,470.24 $ 380,832.89

5 $ 108,729.55 $ 6,275.21 $ 0.00 $ 102,454.35 $ 102,454.35 $ 483,287.23

6 $ 111,991.44 $ 6,463.46 $ 0.00 $ 105,527.98 $ 105,527.98 $ 588,815.21

7 $ 115,351.18 $ 6,657.37 $ 0.00 $ 108,693.82 $ 108,693.82 $ 697,509.03

8 $ 118,811.72 $ 6,857.09 $ 0.00 $ 111,954.63 $ 111,954.63 $ 809,463.66

9 $ 122,376.07 $ 7,062.80 $ 0.00 $ 115,313.27 $ 115,313.27 $ 924,776.93

10 $ 126,047.35 $ 7,274.68 $ 0.00 $ 118,772.67 $ 118,772.67 $ 1,043,549.60

11 $ 129,828.77 $ 7,492.93 $ 0.00 $ 122,335.85 $ 122,335.85 $ 1,165,885.44

12 $ 133,723.64 $ 7,717.71 $ 0.00 $ 126,005.92 $ 126,005.92 $ 1,291,891.37

13 $ 137,735.35 $ 7,949.24 $ 0.00 $ 129,786.10 $ 129,786.10 $ 1,421,677.47

14 $ 141,867.41 $ 8,187.72 $ 0.00 $ 133,679.68 $ 133,679.68 $ 1,555,357.15

15 $ 146,123.43 $ 8,433.35 $ 0.00 $ 137,690.07 $ 137,690.07 $ 1,693,047.23

16 $ 150,507.13 $ 8,686.35 $ 0.00 $ 141,820.78 $ 141,820.78 $ 1,834,868.00

17 $ 155,022.34 $ 8,946.94 $ 0.00 $ 146,075.40 $ 146,075.40 $ 1,980,943.40

18 $ 159,673.01 $ 9,215.35 $ 0.00 $ 150,457.66 $ 150,457.66 $ 2,131,401.07

19 $ 164,463.21 $ 9,491.81 $ 0.00 $ 154,971.39 $ 154,971.39 $ 2,286,372.46

20 $ 169,397.10 $ 9,776.57 $ 0.00 $ 159,620.53 $ 159,620.53 $ 2,445,992.99

21 $ 174,479.01 $ 10,069.86 $ 0.00 $ 164,409.15 $ 164,409.15 $ 2,610,402.14

22 $ 179,713.39 $ 10,371.96 $ 0.00 $ 169,341.42 $ 169,341.42 $ 2,779,743.57

23 $ 185,104.79 $ 10,683.12 $ 0.00 $ 174,421.67 $ 174,421.67 $ 2,954,165.23

24 $ 190,657.93 $ 11,003.61 $ 0.00 $ 179,654.32 $ 179,654.32 $ 3,133,819.55

25 $ 196,377.67 $ 11,333.72 $ 0.00 $ 185,043.95 $ 185,043.95 $ 3,318,863.50


